
      RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: CHO Ho Sung of SCT     overall leader (yellow jersey): AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar of TSG
     2nd place: NIELSEN Philip of DKK     sprint leader (green jersey): ROGERS R of BCP
     3rd place: SANIKWATHI Thanawut of TAS     best ASEAN rider (blue jersey): RUSLI A ‐ MAS
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2013
STAGE 3 ‐ Prachuap Khiri Khan ‐ Chumporn

Wednesday, April 3, 2013

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Wednesday, April 3, 2013

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2
a. After investigation by the Commissaires' Panel, penalty to Rider no. 23 (PETERSEN Soren of DKK) was changed to 

UCI regulations 12.1.040
Paragraph 19.2 ‐ Sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle for some time
Fine / Penalty CHF17 and 20“ penalty per offence x 2 times
nbr.  23 PETERSEN Soren UCI code DEN19671007 of DKK

b. Rider no. 23 (PETERSEN Soren of DKK) punctured after the last 3km mark
in stage 2, he was credited with group time 2:31:11.

2 INFORMATION OF STAGE 3
Riders no. 65 (YOSHIDA Hayato of SMN), no. 114 (KWOK Ho Ting Marco of HKG), no.155 (YORDSUWAN Setthawut of THA)  
no.165 (VOLIK Konstantin of UZB) crashed after the last 3km mark in stage 3, they were credited with group time 4:35:59.

3 PENALTY
UCI regulations 12.1.040
Paragraph 29 ‐ Insults
Fine / Penalty Any licence‐holder: CHF33
nbr.  73 ISGANDAROV Tural UCI code AZE19920112 of BCP

4 Jersey Leader & Wearer in Stage 4

YELLOW No. 92 AZIZ, M of TSG
GREEN No. 71 ROGERS, R of BCP
BLUE No. 134 RUSLI, A of MAS



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2013

STAGE 3 ‐ Prachuap Khiri Khan ‐ Chumporn

Wednesday, April 3, 2013 09:00

Distance : 190.5 km

Average Speed of Winner : 41.42km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 52 KOR CHO Ho Sung SCT 10

2 21 DEN NIELSEN Philip DKK 06

3 214 THA SANIKWATHI Thanawut TAS 04

4 71 AUS ROGERS Rico   BCP 00

5 31 POL WIESIAK Mariusz MTR 00

6 95 MAS SALLEH Mohd Harrif TSG 00

7 201 AUS VAN DER PLOEG Paul STG 00

8 195 INA PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa EDH 00

9 15 KOR LEE Ki Suk CCN 02

10 164 UZB KARIMOV Ruslan UZB 00

11 91 MAS SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG 00

12 82 PHI AQUINO Jerry JR T7E 00

13 55 KOR PARK Kyoung Ho SCT 00

14 84 PHI HUALDA Ronnel T7E 00

15 183 AUS REPACHOLI Douglas COP 00

16 154 THA SAI‐UDOMSIL Phuchong THA 00

17 185 AUS WILLIAMS Andrew COP 00

18 1 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS 00

19 205 AUS SMYTH Alexander STG 00

20 184 AUS WALKER William COP 00

21 153 THA LIPHONGYU Nawuti THA 00

22 171 VIE BUI Minh Thuy VIE 00

23 14 AUS JONES Caleb CCN 00

24 115 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 00

25 72 AZE ASADOV Elchin BCP 03

26 102 TPE HUNG Kun Hung TPE 00

27 11 NED NEDERLOF Leendertarie CCN 00

28 203 AUS HALL Bradeley STG 00

29 151 THA BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA 00

30 123 KAZ MARUKHIH Vitaliy KAZ 00

31 101 TPE WU Po Hung TPE 00

32 182 AUS BARENDILLA Carlo COP 00

33 175 VIE TRINH Duc Tam VIE 04

34 163 UZB GORBACHEV Gleb UZB 00

35 2 JPN FUKUDA Shimpei AIS 00

36 181 AUS MCMURDO Hilton COP 00

37 212 THA RUANPAE Jakapan TAS 00

38 121 KAZ ASTAFYEV Stepan KAZ 00

39 54 KOR LEE Seung Kwon SCT 03

40 152 THA CHANGPAD Kritsada THA 00

41 104 TPE LIU En Chieh TPE 00

42 134 MAS RUSLI Amir Mustafa MAS 00

43 74 IRL McCONVEY Conner BCP 00

44 105 TPE TSENG Yi Hao TPE 00

45 122 KAZ KAZANTSEV Timur KAZ 00

46 73 AZE ISGANDAROV Tural BCP 00

47 174 VIE TANG Tri Hung VIE 00

48 191 AUS HOLLANDS Eddy EDH 00

49 44 SIN GOH Choon Huat WIL 00

50 92 MAS AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG 00

51 111 HKG CHOI Ki Ho HKG 00

52 25 DEN WARSOE Emil DKK 00

53 172 VIE HO Van Phuc VIE 00

54 131 MAS AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS 00

55 173 VIE NGUYEN Hoang Sang VIE 00

56 33 JPN KOMAKI Yuya MTR 00

57 204 AUS MORLEY Henry STG 00

58 83 PHI GALEDO Mark John T7E 00
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59 211 THA THANCHAI Tanasak TAS 00

60 24 DEN RASMUSSSEN Nicki DKK 00

61 61 JPN HATANAKA Yusuke SMN 00

62 112 HKG CHEUNG King Lok HKG 00

63 132 MAS ALIAS Ahmad Fakhrullah MAS 00

64 53 KOR KO Do Kyun SCT 00

65 202 AUS ENGLISH Peter STG 00

66 135 MAS ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan MAS 00

67 213 THA SAIUDOMSIL Puchol TAS 00

68 133 MAS MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur MAS 00

69 63 JPN NONAKA Ryoma SMN 00

70 75 UKR SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr BCP 00

71 124 KAZ MORDVINTSEV Kirill KAZ 00

72 145 MYA That Paing Htwe  MYA 00

73 32 KOR KIM Do Hyoung MTR 00

74 162 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB 00

75 93 MAS MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG 00

76 81 PHI RAVINA Jonipher B T7E 00

77 45 NED RABOU Thomas Josephus WIL 00

78 113 HKG CHEUNG King Wai HKG 00

79 161 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan UZB 00

80 34 JPN KUBOKI Kazushige MTR 00

81 64 JPN YASUI Masahiko SMN 00

82 62 JPN IRIBE Shotaro SMN 00

83 41 MAS LOH Sea Keong WIL 00

84 4 JPN KIMORI Nozomu AIS 00

85 85 PHI SICAM Harvey T7E 00

86 193 AUS NEWMAN Scott EDH 00

87 23 DEN PETERSEN Soren DKK 00

88 94 MAS ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG 00

89 215 THA SEEHABUNTONG Poompat TAS 00

90 51 KOR LEE Won Jae SCT 00

91 35 JPN YASUHARA Daiki MTR 00

92 3 JPN HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu AIS 00

93 114 HKG KWOK Ho Ting Marco HKG 00

94 155 THA YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA 00

95 65 JPN YOSHIDA Hayato SMN 00

95 165 UZB VOLIK Konstantin UZB 00

OUT OF RACE
125 KAZ SHAGAYEV Diyas KAZ

192 AUS FLYNN Jake EDH

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified, DNF ‐ Did Not Finish, DNS ‐ Did Not Start

No of Starters : 98

No of Starters Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 2

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 96

19881113

4:36:54 00:55
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19940318 4:35:59
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STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 CITY OF PERTH CYCLING TEAM 183,185,184

2 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM  52,55,54

3 SATALYST GIANT RACING TEAM 201,205,203

4 CCN CYCLING TEAM  15,14,11

5 TEAM THAILAND 154,153,151

6 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM  95,91,92

7 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT  71,72,74

8 TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINE82,84,83

9 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 102,101,104

10 T‐ALL STAR 214,212,211

11 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 171,175,174

12 TEAM KAZAKHSTAN 123,121,122

13 DESIGNA KOKKEN ‐ KNUDSGAARD  21,25,24

14 UZEBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 164,163,162

15 MATRIX POWERTAG  31,33,32

16 AISAN RACING TEAM  1,2,4

17 TEAM HONG KONG CHINA 115,111,112

18 EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES 195,191,193

19 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 134,131,132

20 WILIER SINGAPORE TEAM 44,45,41

21 SHIMANO RACING TEAM  61,63,64

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER

PLACE NO NAME TIME GAP PLACE NO NAME TIME GAP

1 154 SAI‐UDOMSIL P ‐ THA 11 173 NGUYEN H ‐ VIE 00:00

2 153 LIPHONGYU N ‐ THA 00:00 12 132 ALIAS A ‐ MAS 00:00

3 171 BUI M ‐ VIE 00:00 13 135 ZAINAL M ‐ MAS 00:00

4 151 BOONRATANATHANAK 00:00 14 133 MISBAH M ‐ MAS 00:00

5 175 TRINH D ‐ VIE 00:00 15 145 That Paing Htwe  ‐ MYA 00:00

6 152 CHANGPAD K ‐ THA 00:00 16 155 YORDSUWAN S ‐ THA 00:00

7 134 RUSLI A ‐ MAS 00:00

8 174 TANG T ‐ VIE 00:00

9 172 HO V ‐ VIE 00:00

10 131 AHMAD LUTFI M ‐ MAS 00:00

STAGE ASEAN TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TEAM THAILAND 154,153,151

2 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 171,175,174

3 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 134,131,132 00:00
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2013
AFTER STAGE 3

Wednesday, April 3, 2013
Total Distance Covered : 421.7 km

Average Speed of Leader : 42.79 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 92 MAS AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG
2 111 HKG CHOI Ki Ho HKG
3 184 AUS WALKER William COP
4 1 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS
5 134 MAS RUSLI Amir Mustafa MAS
6 201 AUS VAN DER PLOEG Paul STG
7 74 IRL McCONVEY Conner BCP
8 41 MAS LOH Sea Keong WIL
9 65 JPN YOSHIDA Hayato SMN
10 31 POL WIESIAK Mariusz MTR
11 72 AZE ASADOV Elchin BCP
12 154 THA SAI‐UDOMSIL Phuchong THA
13 114 HKG KWOK Ho Ting Marco HKG
14 112 HKG CHEUNG King Lok HKG
15 52 KOR CHO Ho Sung SCT
16 195 INA PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa EDH
17 14 AUS JONES Caleb CCN
18 105 TPE TSENG Yi Hao TPE
19 71 AUS ROGERS Rico BCP
20 2 JPN FUKUDA Shimpei AIS
21 61 JPN HATANAKA Yusuke SMN
22 155 THA YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA
23 131 MAS AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS
24 132 MAS ALIAS Ahmad Fakhrullah MAS
25 183 AUS REPACHOLI Douglas COP
26 161 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan UZB
27 15 KOR LEE Ki Suk CCN
28 24 DEN RASMUSSSEN Nicki DKK
29 34 JPN KUBOKI Kazushige MTR
30 63 JPN NONAKA Ryoma SMN
31 62 JPN IRIBE Shotaro SMN
32 153 THA LIPHONGYU Nawuti THA
33 171 VIE BUI Minh Thuy VIE
34 175 VIE TRINH Duc Tam VIE
35 91 MAS SALLEH Mohd Zamri TSG
36 115 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing HKG
37 101 TPE WU Po Hung TPE
38 122 KAZ KAZANTSEV Timur KAZ
39 165 UZB VOLIK Konstantin UZB
40 214 THA SANIKWATHI Thanawut TAS
41 95 MAS SALLEH Mohd Harrif TSG
42 182 AUS BARENDILLA Carlo COP
43 84 PHI HUALDA Ronnel T7E
44 82 PHI AQUINO Jerry JR T7E
45 11 NED NEDERLOF Leendertarie CCN
46 205 AUS SMYTH Alexander STG
47 152 THA CHANGPAD Kritsada THA
48 174 VIE TANG Tri Hung VIE
49 203 AUS HALL Bradeley STG
50 211 THA THANCHAI Tanasak TAS
51 33 JPN KOMAKI Yuya MTR
52 151 THA BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA
53 73 AZE ISGANDAROV Tural BCP
54 173 VIE NGUYEN Hoang Sang VIE
55 44 SIN GOH Choon Huat WIL
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01:14
01:27
01:37
01:39
01:39
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9:54:11
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01:39
01:49

9:53:59
9:54:01

9:54:11

01:49
01:49
01:49
01:49

9:54:08
9:54:08

9:53:46
9:53:56
9:53:57

9:54:01
9:54:01
9:54:01
9:54:03

9:54:11
9:54:11
9:54:11

9:53:10
9:53:15
9:53:17
9:53:17
9:53:17
9:53:17

9:53:07
9:53:07
9:53:07
9:53:07
9:53:07
9:53:10

9:52:32
9:52:45
9:52:55
9:52:57
9:52:57
9:52:57

9:52:14
9:52:20
9:52:22
9:52:23
9:52:26
9:52:26

9:51:18
9:51:20
9:51:22
9:51:22
9:51:51
9:52:04
9:52:13

19901214

19780617
19860125
19910629
19890318
19920112
19930919

19820726
19920702
19660610
19881210
19910405
19891022

19850622
19940923
19840518
19930613
19880915
19781126

19890801
19911018
19890924
19921204
19831210
19940120

19880119
19820611
19880928
19900131
19890606
19890722

19780425
19871122
19850621
19940318
19860409
19901226

19880226
19910208
19740615
19830626
19880925
19920313

19860719
19910505
19851031
19841227
19870205
19891109
19880720
19861102
19890519
19810401
19870212
19880323
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56 83 PHI GALEDO Mark John T7E
57 191 AUS HOLLANDS Eddy EDH
58 135 MAS ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan MAS
59 133 MAS MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur MAS
60 172 VIE HO Van Phuc VIE
61 113 HKG CHEUNG King Wai HKG
62 202 AUS ENGLISH Peter STG
63 81 PHI RAVINA Jonipher B T7E
64 85 PHI SICAM Harvey T7E
65 93 MAS MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG
66 64 JPN YASUI Masahiko SMN
67 35 JPN YASUHARA Daiki MTR
68 3 JPN HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu AIS
69 121 KAZ ASTAFYEV Stepan KAZ
70 32 KOR KIM Do Hyoung MTR
71 94 MAS ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG
72 54 KOR LEE Seung Kwon SCT
73 23 DEN PETERSEN Soren DKK
74 212 THA RUANPAE Jakapan TAS
75 51 KOR LEE Won Jae SCT
76 102 TPE HUNG Kun Hung TPE
77 181 AUS MCMURDO Hilton COP
78 162 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB
79 213 THA SAIUDOMSIL Puchol TAS
80 193 AUS NEWMAN Scott EDH
81 45 NED RABOU Thomas Josephus WIL
82 204 AUS MORLEY Henry STG
83 53 KOR KO Do Kyun SCT
84 104 TPE LIU En Chieh TPE
85 185 AUS WILLIAMS Andrew COP
86 21 DEN NIELSEN Philip DKK
87 164 UZB KARIMOV Ruslan UZB
88 163 UZB GORBACHEV Gleb UZB
89 124 KAZ MORDVINTSEV Kirill KAZ
90 25 DEN WARSOE Emil DKK
91 4 JPN KIMORI Nozomu AIS
92 55 KOR PARK Kyoung Ho SCT
93 215 THA SEEHABUNTONG Poompat TAS
94 123 KAZ MARUKHIH Vitaliy KAZ
95 145 MYA That Paing Htwe  MYA
96 75 UKR SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr BCP19840108 10:07:10 15:52

19940530 9:59:17 07:59
19900207 10:00:41 09:23

19930618 9:57:09 05:51
19931027 9:58:20 07:02

19941221 9:57:04 05:46
19890605 9:57:04 05:46
19890201

19910405 9:57:04 05:46

19870831 9:56:58 05:40
19860522 9:57:04 05:46

19940621 9:56:43 05:25
19870819 9:56:47 05:29

19831109 9:56:13 04:55
19940711 9:56:42 05:24

19870930 9:55:55 04:37
19831212 9:56:10 04:52

19850918 9:55:35 04:17
19930925 9:55:35 04:17

19851228 9:55:35 04:17
19620202 9:55:35 04:17

19910311 9:54:56 03:38
19861017 9:54:58 03:40

19930422 9:54:47 03:29
19671007 9:54:51 03:33

19861015 9:54:28 03:10
19860811 9:54:38 03:20

02:53
02:53
02:53
02:53

02:57
03:02
03:029:54:20

9:57:04 05:46

02:53

02:53
02:53
02:53
02:53
02:53

02:53

9:54:11

9:54:11
9:54:11
9:54:11
9:54:11
9:54:11

9:54:11
9:54:15
9:54:20

9:54:11
9:54:11
9:54:11
9:54:11

19910812
19881113
19940127

19850903
19850424
19811222
19860313
19890609
19890510

19850911
19730106
19860620
19870726
19880712
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 TEAM HONG KONG CHINA HKG
2 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT  BCP
3 AISAN RACING TEAM  AIS
4 SHIMANO RACING TEAM  SMN
5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
6 CITY OF PERTH CYCLING TEAM COP
7 TEAM THAILAND THA
8 MATRIX POWERTAG  MTR
9 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM  TSG
10 SATALYST GIANT RACING TEAM STG
11 CCN CYCLING TEAM  CCN
12 DESIGNA KOKKEN ‐ KNUDSGAARD  DKK
13 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM  SCT
14 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
15 TEAM KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
16 T‐ALL STAR TAS
17 TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES T7E
18 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE
19 WILIER SINGAPORE TEAM WIL
20 UZEBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB
21 EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES EDH

OVERALL BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME ‐ TEAM TIME GAP PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME ‐ TEAM TIME GAP

1 134 RUSLI A ‐ MAS 11 151 BOONRATANATHANAK 02:20
2 154 SAI‐UDOMSIL P ‐ THA 00:35 12 173 NGUYEN H ‐ VIE 02:20
3 155 YORDSUWAN S ‐ THA 01:16 13 135 ZAINAL M ‐ MAS 02:20
4 131 AHMAD LUTFI M ‐ MAS 01:16 14 133 MISBAH M ‐ MAS 02:20
5 132 ALIAS A ‐ MAS 01:16 15 172 HO V ‐ VIE 02:20
6 153 LIPHONGYU N ‐ THA 01:55 16 145 That Paing Htwe  ‐ MYA 08:50
7 171 BUI M ‐ VIE 02:05
8 175 TRINH D ‐ VIE 02:06
9 152 CHANGPAD K ‐ THA 02:20
10 174 TANG T ‐ VIE 02:20

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
2 TEAM THAILAND THA
3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE

29:38:40 00:35

9:54:11
10:00:41

29:42:46

9:54:11

9:54:11

9:53:07

9:53:57
9:54:11

9:53:07

29:38:05
29:38:40
29:38:40

29:42:08

29:38:05

29:42:45

9:53:07
9:53:46
9:53:56

29:43:01

04:05
05:19
05:36

04:03

9:54:11
9:54:11

06:26

01:36
01:45
02:20

02:43
03:14
03:24

06:13

29:42:08

29:42:33
29:42:33 06:13

9:54:11

06:41

05:48
06:03
06:10

02:20

9:51:51
9:52:26

29:42:23
29:42:30

29:41:56

29:39:44
29:40:25
29:41:39

06:25

01:26

29:39:03
29:39:34

29:36:20
29:37:46
29:37:46 01:26
29:37:56
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ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 4

Order Team

1 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 
2 TEAM HONG KONG CHINA
3 CITY OF PERTH CYCLING TEAM
4 AISAN RACING TEAM 
5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
6 SATALYST GIANT RACING TEAM
7 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 
8 WILIER SINGAPORE TEAM
9 SHIMANO RACING TEAM 
10 MATRIX POWERTAG 
11 TEAM THAILAND
12 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 
13 EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES
14 CCN CYCLING TEAM 
15 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM
16 UZEBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
17 DESIGNA KOKKEN ‐ KNUDSGAARD 
18 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
19 TEAM KAZAKHSTAN
20 T‐ALL STAR
21 TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES
22 TEAM MYANMAR
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2013

STAGE 3 ‐ Prachuap Khiri Khan ‐ Chumporn

Wednesday, April 3, 2013

POINTS CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT  1 71 ROGERS R BCP 28

 at 38.3km, @Under the bridge 2 201 VAN DER PLOEG P STG 26

1 72 ASADOV E BCP 3 03 3 92 AZIZ M TSG 25

2 54 LEE S SCT 2 02 4 31 WIESIAK M MTR 24

3 175 TRINH D VIE 1 01 5 52 CHO H SCT 20

6 111 CHOI K HKG 19

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT  7 41 LOH S WIL 16

 at 124.5km, @Pak Klomg Municipant Office 8 72 ASADOV E BCP 14

1 175 TRINH D VIE 3 03 9 184 WALKER W COP 14

2 15 LEE K CCN 2 02 10 65 YOSHIDA H SMN 14

3 54 LEE S SCT 1 01 11 214 SANIKWATHI T TAS 14

12 21 NIELSEN P DKK 14

 at FINISH Line 13 95 SALLEH M TSG 13

1 52 CHO H SCT 16 10 14 195 PRIYA PRASETYA H EDH 13

2 21 NIELSEN P DKK 14 06 15 132 ALIAS A MAS 12

3 214 SANIKWATHI T TAS 13 04 16 155 YORDSUWAN S THA 11

4 71 ROGERS R BCP 12 17 134 RUSLI A MAS 10

5 31 WIESIAK M MTR 11 18 154 SAI‐UDOMSIL P THA 10

6 95 SALLEH M TSG 10 19 61 HATANAKA Y SMN 10

7 201 VAN DER PLOEG P STG 9 20 14 JONES C CCN 9

8 195 PRIYA PRASETYA H EDH 8 21 15 LEE K CCN 9

9 15 LEE K CCN 7 22 114 KWOK H HKG 7

10 164 KARIMOV R UZB 6 23 91 SALLEH M TSG 7

11 91 SALLEH M TSG 5 24 112 CHEUNG K HKG 6

12 82 AQUINO J T7E 4 25 164 KARIMOV R UZB 6

13 55 PARK K SCT 3 26 2 FUKUDA S AIS 5

14 84 HUALDA R T7E 2 27 175 TRINH D VIE 4

15 183 REPACHOLI D COP 1 28 1 NAKAJIMA Y AIS 4

29 82 AQUINO J T7E 4

30 183 REPACHOLI D COP 3

31 153 LIPHONGYU N THA 3

32 54 LEE S SCT 3

33 55 PARK K SCT 3

34 105 TSENG Y TPE 2

35 84 HUALDA R T7E 2

36 131 AHMAD LUTFI M MAS 1

37 161 HALMURATOV M UZB 1

38 51 LEE W SCT 1



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2013 STAGE 4 ‐ Chumporn ‐ Ranong

Thursday, April 4, 2013 09:00

Distance : 199.7 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM  JPN 2 CCN CCN CYCLING TEAM  BRU

3 + 01:26 11 + 04:05

1 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 4 + 00:00:04 11 NEDERLOF Leendertarie 45 + 00:02:53
2 FUKUDA Shimpei 20 + 00:01:49  

3 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu 68 + 00:03:02  

4 KIMORI Nozomu 91 + 00:05:46 14 JONES Caleb 17 + 00:01:39
    15 LEE Ki Suk 27 + 00:01:57
     

3 DKK DESIGNA KOKKEN ‐ KNUDSGAARD  DEN 4 MTR MATRIX POWERTAG  JPN

12 + 05:19 8 + 02:43

21 NIELSEN Philip 86 + 00:05:40 31 WIESIAK Mariusz 10 + 00:01:04
    32 KIM Do Hyoung 70 + 00:03:10

23 PETERSEN Soren 73 + 00:03:33 33 KOMAKI Yuya 51 + 00:02:53
24 RASMUSSSEN Nicki 28 + 00:01:59 34 KUBOKI Kazushige 29 + 00:01:59
25 WARSOE Emil 90 + 00:05:46 35 YASUHARA Daiki 67 + 00:02:57

     

5 WIL WILIER SINGAPORE TEAM SIN 6 SCT SEOUL CYCLING TEAM  KOR

19 + 06:25 13 + 05:36

41 LOH Sea Keong 8 + 00:00:56 51 LEE Won Jae 75 + 00:03:40
    52 CHO Ho Sung 15 + 00:01:27
    53 KO Do Kyun 83 + 00:05:24

44 GOH Choon Huat 55 + 00:02:53 54 LEE Seung Kwon 72 + 00:03:29
45 RABOU Thomas Josephus 81 + 00:04:52 55 PARK Kyoung Ho 92 + 00:05:51

     

7 SMN SHIMANO RACING TEAM  JPN 8 BCP SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT  AZE

4 + 01:36 2 + 01:26

61 HATANAKA Yusuke 21 + 00:01:49 71 ROGERS Rico 19 + 00:01:39
62 IRIBE Shotaro 31 + 00:01:59 72 ASADOV Elchin 11 + 00:01:05
63 NONAKA Ryoma 30 + 00:01:59 73 ISGANDAROV Tural 53 + 00:02:53
64 YASUI Masahiko 66 + 00:02:53 74 McCONVEY Conner 7 + 00:00:55
65 YOSHIDA Hayato 9 + 00:01:02 75 SURUTKOVYCH Oleksandr 96 + 00:15:52

     

9 T7E TEAM 7 ELEVEN PRESENTED BY ROAD BIKE PHILIPPINES PHI 10 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM  MAS

17 + 06:13 9 + 03:14

81 RAVINA Jonipher B 63 + 00:02:53 91 SALLEH Mohd Zamri 35 + 00:02:41
82 AQUINO Jerry JR 44 + 00:02:53 92 AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar 1 ‐ 09:51:18
83 GALEDO Mark John 56 + 00:02:53 93 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul 65 + 00:02:53
84 HUALDA Ronnel 43 + 00:02:53 94 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi 71 + 00:03:20
85 SICAM Harvey 64 + 00:02:53 95 SALLEH Mohd Harrif 41 + 00:02:50

     

11 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 12 HKG TEAM HONG KONG CHINA HKG

18 + 06:13 1 ‐ 29:36:20

101 WU Po Hung 37 + 00:02:43 111 CHOI Ki Ho 2 + 00:00:02
102 HUNG Kun Hung 76 + 00:04:17 112 CHEUNG King Lok 14 + 00:01:14

    113 CHEUNG King Wai 61 + 00:02:53
104 LIU En Chieh 84 + 00:05:25 114 KWOK Ho Ting Marco 13 + 00:01:08
105 TSENG Yi Hao 18 + 00:01:39 115 LEUNG Chun Wing 36 + 00:02:43

     

13 KAZ TEAM KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 14 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS

15 + 06:03 5 + 01:45

121 ASTAFYEV Stepan 69 + 00:03:02 * 131 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan 23 + 00:01:49
122 KAZANTSEV Timur 38 + 00:02:43 * 132 ALIAS Ahmad Fakhrullah 24 + 00:01:49
123 MARUKHIH Vitaliy 94 + 00:07:59 * 133 MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur 59 + 00:02:53
124 MORDVINTSEV Kirill 89 + 00:05:46 * 134 RUSLI Amir Mustafa 5 + 00:00:33

    * 135 ZAINAL Mohd Nor Rizuan 58 + 00:02:53
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2013 STAGE 4 ‐ Chumporn ‐ Ranong

Thursday, April 4, 2013 09:00

Distance : 199.7 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

15 MYA TEAM MYANMAR MYA 16 THA TEAM THAILAND THA

7 + 02:20

    * 151 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit52 + 00:02:53
    * 152 CHANGPAD Kritsada 47 + 00:02:53
    * 153 LIPHONGYU Nawuti 32 + 00:02:28
    * 154 SAI‐UDOMSIL Phuchong 12 + 00:01:08
* 145 That Paing Htwe  95 + 00:09:23 * 155 YORDSUWAN Setthawut 22 + 00:01:49
     

17 UZB UZEBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB 18 VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE

20 + 06:26 14 + 05:48

161 HALMURATOV Muradjan 26 + 00:01:52 * 171 BUI Minh Thuy 33 + 00:02:38
162 ABREKOV Yusup 78 + 00:04:17 * 172 HO Van Phuc 60 + 00:02:53
163 GORBACHEV Gleb 88 + 00:05:46 * 173 NGUYEN Hoang Sang 54 + 00:02:53
164 KARIMOV Ruslan 87 + 00:05:46 * 174 TANG Tri Hung 48 + 00:02:53
165 VOLIK Konstantin 39 + 00:02:43 * 175 TRINH Duc Tam 34 + 00:02:39

     

19 COP CITY OF PERTH CYCLING TEAM AUS 20 EDH EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES AUS

6 + 02:20 21 + 06:41

181 MCMURDO Hilton 77 + 00:04:17 191 HOLLANDS Eddy 57 + 00:02:53
182 BARENDILLA Carlo 42 + 00:02:50  

183 REPACHOLI Douglas 25 + 00:01:52 193 NEWMAN Scott 80 + 00:04:37
184 WALKER William 3 + 00:00:04  

185 WILLIAMS Andrew 85 + 00:05:29 195 PRIYA PRASETYA Heksa 16 + 00:01:37
   

21 STG SATALYST GIANT RACING TEAM AUS 22 TAS T‐ALL STAR THA

10 + 03:24 16 + 06:10

201 VAN DER PLOEG Paul 6 + 00:00:46 211 THANCHAI Tanasak 50 + 00:02:53
202 ENGLISH Peter 62 + 00:02:53 212 RUANPAE Jakapan 74 + 00:03:38
203 HALL Bradeley 49 + 00:02:53 213 SAIUDOMSIL Puchol 79 + 00:04:17
204 MORLEY Henry 82 + 00:04:55 214 SANIKWATHI Thanawut 40 + 00:02:45
205 SMYTH Alexander 46 + 00:02:53 215 SEEHABUNTONG Poompat 93 + 00:07:02

   

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 96
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